PERSONAL SERVICES ABOUT US CONTACT US CLIENT LOGIN

 $Check the \ background \ of investment \ professionals \ associated \ with \ this \ site \ on \ FINRA's \ BrokerCheck.$

BUILDING YOUR WEALTH FOR THE FUTURE

Welden Financial is a family-owned independent wealth management and financial planning practice based out of Newnan, Georgia. We create a transparent, independent and ethical partnership, resulting in meaningful and long-term relationships with our clients and the communities in which they live and work.

GET A FREE CONSULTATION

OUR CORE SERVICES



Financial Planning

We'll create a comprehensive, custom-tailored plan that fits your specific needs.

READ MORE ▶



Wealth Management

Q

PERSONAL SERVICES

CONTACT US



Insurance Coverage

Feel confident with your life, long-term care, and disability insurance options.

READ MORE ▶



Estate Planning

Leave a legacy for your family with the help of a financial advisor.

READ MORE ▶

OUR MISSION

Welden Financial is simply and solely focused on improving the financial well-being of our community by delivering personalized financial strategies and building lasting relationships with the families who have entrusted us.

OUR VISION

Welden Financial will continue to be a premier financial service provider and the planner of choice for families seeking professional, independent guidance toward pursuing their goals and financial well-being.

ADDRESS

Welden Financial

38 Spring Street Newnan, GA

Phone: 770-683-0070

© 2017 Welden Financial

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member FINRA/SIPC. Investment advice offered through Independent Financial Partners, a Registered Investment Advisor. Independent Financial Partners and Welden Financial are separate entities from LPL Financial.

The LPL Financial representatives associated with this website may discuss and/or transact securities business only with residents of the following states: AL, AR, AZ, CO, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MI, MS, MT, NC, OH, SC, TX, WA, WI.